O trofej stfelené vicice
30.04.2022 Rymarov

Hlavni zavod muzi 18km
start ~ 15:41:36 | 2006 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 24

kategorie

veterani 30
juniofi 5
master 6
master 7
seniofi 8
juniofi 9
ultraveterani 11
ultraveterani 12
ultraveterani 13
seniofi 14
juniofi 15
master 16
veterani 17
seniofi 1
master 18
ultraveterani 19
veterani 20
master 22
master 23
juniofi 24
seniofi 26
juniofi 3
veterani 28
veterani 29
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#

jméno
BARTA MILOSLAV
BASLAR ONDRE]J
BEZCHLEBA PETR

BOROVICKA KAREL THEODOR

BOZA VACLAV
CASCIANI EDUARD
DVORAK KAREL
FRIDRICH JINDRICH

GLISZCZYNSKI MIROStAW

HRBAC MICHAL
KOBAK JAKUB
KRACMAR VLASTIMIL
KRECMER PATRIK
MATYAS ROMAN
MIHULKA MARTIN
NOVOTNY JIRi
NOVOTNY JOSEF
ONDRUSKA VLADIMIR
PESEK RICHARD
SAZEL FRANTISEK
SEDLACEK DAVID
SEDLAR TOMAS
SLOVENCiK DUSAN
ZALESAK ANTONIN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
JAFIDUTO 1984
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING TEAM
DOLNI ROVEN
BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA
KOSTKA RACING
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
OSTRAVA
MEGAHULAJKA
KOLOBEZKY OPAVA
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
KOSTKA RACING
TRISTAG0
T) SOKOL KUNVALD
BOKOLOBKA TEAM
CHUDCICE
BKG
TRISTA60, ROZNOV POD RADHOSTEM
KOSTKA RACING
SKK LIPENSTi DRACI
KOSTKA RACING
VIZOVICE
BOKOLOBKA TYM OSTRAVA

startovni listina

rocnik
1969
2004
1978
1978
1996
2005
1959
1957
1956
1987
2006
1974
1972
2002
1979
1961
1971
1976
1974
2005
1988
2004
1969
1966
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